CAPITALINE

DATABAGSESTS

Menu

CM-Live News
Company
Corporate Action
FactSheet
House
Index-Login
Industry

IPO

Peerset
Screener

Total

Clientname : RV institute of Managemnet
Usage Report : Capitaline Online
Report Range: 01/09/2020 to 17/07/2021

Hit Summary

Page View
108
8890
27

62

74

12
2318
67

71

271
11900



Report Name
(Description):
Institution Name:
Report Attributes:
Run Date:
Reporting Period:

Database Usage Report (Report Database Usage Metrics)

RV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

2020-07-01 to 2021-06-30

——

Analysis Level=Database;Metric View=Detailed;Aggregate View=Month
2021-07-22

Total Total Full Detailed
Database Year Month Total Requests Record
Searches Text Requests
| Requests
—
Business Source Elite | 2021 June 151 86 32 | 54
Business Source Elite | 2021 May 326 282 53 j 229
Business Source Elite | 2021 |April 49 38 | 14 24
Business Source Elite | 2021 |March 69 120 | 41 ] 79 j
Business Source Elite | 2021 |February 12 | 5 ( 1 | 4
I
Business Source Elite | 2021 January 1214 824 552 J 272
Business Source Elite | 2020 [December 53 57 | 37 20
Business Source Elite | 2020 [November 28 0 0 0
Business Source Elite | 2020 |October 21 25 17 8
Business Source Elite | 2020 [September 3 1 0 1
| -

Business Source Elite | 2020 July 62 11 3 8



J-Gate Usage Report -

R.V. Institute of Management

From 06/2020
To 05/2021
Group Name Total
TOTALHITS 5640
Total Logins / Sessions 710
Searches 7027
Fulltext / Abstract Views 1622
ILL Requests/Enquiries 0

TOC Browsing 1507
Profiles Created 139

E mail Alerts 5

RSS Feeds 0
Others 1630




