

## **Clientname: RV institute of Managemnet**

Usage Report : Capitaline Online

Report Range: 01/09/2020 to 17/07/2021

## Hit Summary

Menu	Page View
CM-Live News	108
Company	8890
Corporate Action	27
FactSheet	62
House	74
Index-Login	12
Industry	2318
IPO	67
Peerset	71
Screener	271
Total	11900

**Report Name** 

(Description): Database Usage Report (Report Database Usage Metrics)

Institution Name: Report Attributes:

Analysis Level=Database;Metric View=Detailed;Aggregate View=Month

Run Date:

2021-07-22

**Reporting Period:** 

2020-07-01 to 2021-06-30

R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

Database	Year	Month	Total Searches	Total Requests	Total Full- Text Requests	Detailed Record Requests
Business Source Elite	2021	June	151	86	32	54
Business Source Elite	2021	May	326	282	53	229
Business Source Elite	2021	April	49	38	14	24
Business Source Elite	2021	March	69	120	41	79
Business Source Elite	2021	February	12	5	1	4
Business Source Elite	2021	January	1214	824	552	272
Business Source Elite	2020	December	53	57	37	20
Business Source Elite	2020	November	28	0	0	0
Business Source Elite	2020	October	21	25	17	8
Business Source Elite	2020	September	3	1	0	1
Business Source Elite	2020	July	62	11	3	8

Director

R.V. INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT C.A. 17, 36th Cross, 26th Main, 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, BANGALORE - 560041 Librarian

Centre for Kr. Resources
R.V. III/STITU ANAGEMENT
C.A. 17, 201 July 202, 25th Main,

EAME ALORE - 5:0041.

J-Gate Usage Report -  R.V. Institute of Management					
То	05/2021				
Group Name	Total				
TOTAL HITS	12640				
Total Logins / Sessions	710				
Searches	7027				
Fulltext / Abstract Views	1622				
ILL Requests/Enquiries	0				
TOC Browsing	1507				
Profiles Created	139				
E mail Alerts	5				
RSS Feeds	0				
Others	1630				

Director R.V. INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT C.A. 17, 36th Cross, 26th Main,

4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, BANGALORE - 580041

Murfama Librarian

Centre for Knowledge Resources
R.V. INSTITUTE ANAGEMENT
C.A. 17, 36th and 25th Main,
4th 'T' Block as yeneger,
BANGALORIE - 500041.